

Mat 8 of 2024
R- 20 of 2024

Order No 6 dt. 30.07.2024

P.O. is leave on duty. This day is fixed for filling show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira along with fresh vakalatnama and show cause petition.

Fix 26.09.2024 for acceptance of show cause.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah