

Mat suit 8 of 24
C.I.S. Registration No. 20 of 24
CNR NO - WBSP07-000109-2024

Order No 15 dated 04.08.26

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.
Petitioner files hazira along with P/R and track consignment report. Let the same be kept with the case record. Petitioner files requisites along with process fees of Rs.5/- . Let the same be kept with the case record. Requisites put in.
Issue summons in both ways.
Fix 22-09-2026 for S/R and A/D.

D/C

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00896